Data sheet V1.1 | ZK1090-3131-3xxx
EtherCAT cable | M8 plug, straight, 4-pin – M8 plug, straight, 4-pin
Plug, 4-pin
Plug, 4-pin
1 | Tx+/orange/white
2 | Rx+/blue/white
3 | Rx-/blue
4 | Tx-/orange

to the extent agreed in the terms of contract. Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Eiserstr. 5, 33415 Verl, Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 5246 963 0, Fax: +49 (0) 5246 963 149, www.beckhoff.com
Data sheet V1.0 | ZK1090-3131-3xxx
Ordering information Cable length
ZK1090-3131-3015 1.50 m
ZK1090-3131-3020 2.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3030 3.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3040 4.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3050 5.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3075 7.50 m
ZK1090-3131-3100 10.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3150 15.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3200 20.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3250 25.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3300 30.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3350 35.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3400 40.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3450 45.00 m
ZK1090-3131-3500 50.00 m
Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, EtherCAT®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE® and XFC® are registered trademarks of Beckhoff. Information is subject to change without notice and warranted only
to the extent agreed in the terms of contract. Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Eiserstr. 5, 33415 Verl, Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 5246 963 0, Fax: +49 (0) 5246 963 149, www.beckhoff.com